(Gan)/Loss on Disposal of UUiIy Prop*

(GqJkoss on Reaqured Bonds

(7,857)
(2,189)

1,941 1

Regulalory Pracbces Reconcllabon

34 Told Operebng Expenses 1,166.652 (64.545) 1.941 (585) (2) i ,883 (1.238) (1.129) (1) 1,102977
35
36 Net Operabng Income S 314.236. S 64.545 S (1,941) S 585 s 2 S (1.883) S (1,571) f 1.129 S 1 s 374.702
17 -.

Supporting Scheddes. Recap Schedules:

SCHEDULE 0-1 Cost of Capitai - 13-Month Average Page 9 of 17

FLORIDA FUBLIC SERVICE CCMMISSION Explanation: Provide Ihe Company’s 13-month average cost of capital for:

1) the test year.

2) the prior year J !h> :est year is projec!ed. 3rd
2 )  the test year oi {ha !asi rale case.

Type of data shown:

XYJUd~ - Prqecled Test Year Emled

U Prior Year Ended 12/?1RM30
Cmcmy.  FLORIDA POWER XRFGWiAT:i’fd

OocKet No 0008268 Wiiness: Myers

(4 (6) (C! - (Dl E! (F) (G! (HI (1) (4

No Fer Books Utility (1) Per Rooks Adis. (2) System Adjustments Adj’d Reiatl Ratio Rate cost

Line (Thousands) System Non- Flel Elect S p  Proforma Adjusted Pro Rala FPSC cost Weghled

1
2 Prior Year Ender-12/31/00

7 Common Equity $1,951,095 ($24.&6) $1,926,639 $109.583 92,036,228 (5194,927) $1,841,302 52.10% 12.00% 6.25%
4 Preferred Stock 33,497 33.497 33.497 (3.207) 30.290 0.86% 451% 0.04%

5 Long-Term Debt

7 Vartsbie Rate Debt 200,000 M0,OOO (109,041) 90,959 (8,709) 82.250 2.33% 6.41% 0.15%
6 Fixed Rate Debt 1,287,937 1,287,937 (293.696) 994,241 (95,191) 899,050 25.44% 7.28% 1.85%

8 Short Term Debt
9 Revenue Decoupling

F
w

10 Customer Deposits

11 Active

12 Inactive

13 Investment Tax Credit

14 Post ‘70 - Equity

15 Post ‘70 - Debt

16 Deferred Income Taxes

17 FAS 109 Liabiltiy - Net

18 Deferred Earnings

19 Total Capital Structure

129.767

286

103,737

447

65.554

431,416

(24,040)

129,767 (9.643) 120.124 (1 1,501) 108.622 3.07% 6.5% o.m%
286 286 (27) 259 0.01% 5.55% 0.00%

103,737 103,737 103,737 2.94% 6.21% 0.18%
447 447 447 0.01% 0.00% 0.00%

65,554 65,554 (6,276)

38.892 1.10% 11.88% 0.13%

20.386 0.58% 7.21% 0.04%

431,416 9,933 441,349 (42,256) 399,093 11 -29% 0.00% 0.00%
(24,040) (5.190) (29,230) 2,799 (26,431) -0.75% 0.00% 0.00%

36,208 36.208 36.208 36,208 1 02% 6 35% 0.06%

8.90% $4,215,905 ($24,456) $4,191.449 ($298,048) $3,893,401 ($359,296) $3,534,105 100.00%

20

21

22
23

24

25
26 (1). (2) See notes on atlached pages.

27
Recap Schedules- Supporting Schedules-